NDS1.3121 - Page 1 / 2
Product Datasheet
TCP2-600-E600G
Track Circuit Protector
Novaris TCP track circuit protectors provide a means to electrically protect
both electrified and non-electrified railway signalling systems during
transient disturbances by limiting the damaging potential differences
normally seen during a surge. Once the disturbance has passed the TCP
will automatically reset and electronic systems can return to normal
operation, thereby minimising costly downtime.
Compact Design
Their compact design makes them an ideal choice for space restricted
applications.
Safe Metal Enclosure
Novaris surge protection products are housed in safe, all metal enclosures.
In the event of a prolonged overvoltage they will not catch fire or explode.
Image for illustrative purposes only
﻿The colour of the grommets will change starting from 2026. All phases will be
black, neutral will be black, and earth will be green
Wiring Dimensions
 72 Browns Road, Kingston Tasmania 7050 Australia
 +61 3 6229 7233   sales@novaris.com.au
NDS1.3121 - Page 2 / 2
Product Datasheet
Electrical Specifications
Connection type 1 Series
Number of lines 3 2
Maximum load current , 20A
Electrical (L-L) Specifications
Active element Gas Discharge Tube (GDT)
DC spark over voltage 600V
Voltage protection level @ 1 kV/ μs q 1300V
Maximum discharge current (8/20 μs) 9 60kA
Electrical (L-PE) Specifications
Active element Gas Discharge Tube (GDT)
DC spark over voltage 8 600V
Voltage protection level @ 1 kV/ μs q 1300V
Voltage tolerance ±20%
Maximum discharge current (8/20 μs) 9 60kA
Isolation resistance >10GΩ
Capacitance Q <10pF
Mechanical Specifications
Minimum operating temperature g -40°C
Maximum operating temperature h 70°C
Minimum operating humidity k 5%
Maximum operating humidity j 95%
Mounting method a TS35 DIN Rail
Environmental rating f IP20
Enclosure material s Aluminium
Enclosure finish d Black powdercoat
Length l 95mm
Width ; 54mm
Height z 70mm
Standard Specifications
IEC 61643-11
SPD connected to low-voltage power systems - Type 2,
3
Shipping Specifications
Weight v 300g
Other Specifications
Product Code x TCP2-600-E600G
 72 Browns Road, Kingston Tasmania 7050 Australia
 +61 3 6229 7233   sales@novaris.com.au
V2 - Approved - 2026/02/12